NWSRA In Person/Virtual Meetings Survey

Q1 Are you comfortable moving to in-person Board Meetings starting in
July at NWSRA? (NWSRA staff will work to accommodate the meetings
in a larger room to allow for social distancing.)

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

No

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 100.00% 16
No 0.00%

Other (please specify) 0.00%

TOTAL 16
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NWSRA In Person/Virtual Meetings Survey

Q2 Are you comfortable moving to in-person Committee and Task Force
meetings starting in July? (NWSRA staff will work to access larger rooms
to accommodate the attendees and allow for social distancing.)

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

No

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 100.00% 16
No 0.00% 0
Other (please specify) 0.00% 0
TOTAL 16
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NWSRA In Person/Virtual Meetings Survey

Q3 Are you vaccinated? (To attend activities in the Rolling Meadows Park
Central Building, the Rolling Meadows Park District and NWSRA require
unvaccinated individuals to wear masks in the facility. Also, several of the
invited outside vendors are asking about the percentage of vaccinated
Board Members and staff who will be in attendance.)

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0
Yes, and |
have my...
No, I willl
wear my masks.|

Prefer not to

answer and |...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes, and | have my vaccination card. 93.75% 15
No, | will wear my masks. 6.25% 1
Prefer not to answer and | will wear my masks. 0.00% 0

TOTAL 16
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NWSRA In Person/Virtual Meetings Survey

Q4 At this time, | would like all meetings to remain virtual until September
1, 2021.

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 25.00% 4
NoO 75.00% 12
TOTAL 16

4/4



